
Darby Theilen 
Parts Director 

darby_theilen@gullo.net 
936-442-4346 

Rob Piersall 
Assistant Parts Manager 
rob_piersall@gullo.net 

936-442-4151 

Moises Montalvo 
Accessories Specialist 

moises_montalvo@gullo.net 
936-442-4152 

Braden Austin 
Parts Associate 

baustin@gullo.net 
936-442-4183 

Kirstie Baker 
Parts Associate 

kirstie_baker@gullo.net 
936-442-4176 

Justin Marks 
Parts Associate 

jmarks@gullo.net 
936-442-4190 



Don Milner 
Parts Associate 

oldcardon53@gullo.net 
936-442-4154 

Justin Milner 
Parts Associate 

jmilner@gullo.net 
936-442-4191 

Thomas White 
Parts Warehouse Manager 

Brandi Beavers 
Cashier 

cashier@gullo.net 
936-442-4155 

Lauren Cantu 
Cashier 

cashier@gullo.net 
936-442-4156 

Debbie Kennedy 
Cashier 

cashier@gullo.net 
936-442-4155 




